Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AD8024ARZ - IC OPAMP CFA 200MHZ 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.Analog Devices Inc.
AD8024ARZAD8024ARZ

OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE –40 +85 °C
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description  Package Option
AD8024AR –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Narrow-Body SOIC R-16A
AD8024AR-REEL –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Narrow-Body SOIC 13" Tape and Reel
AD8024AR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Narrow-Body SOIC 7" Tape and Reel
                             4 / 13                             4 / 13
Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AD8024ARZ - IC OPAMP CFA 200MHZ 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AD8024
–4– REV. C
–Typical Performance Characteristics